



Hasbro Gaming E93835L01 настольная игра

Производитель : Hasbro Gaming

Код товара: E93835L01

Модель : E93835L01

Hasbro Gaming E93835L01. Рекомендуемый возраст (мин): 8 лет. Необходимое количество аккумуляторов



Свойства		Технические характеристики	
Предполагаемый пол *	Мальчик / Девочка	Intro season description	SPRING
Рекомендуемый возраст (мин) *	8 лет	On-shelf date	1/1/2021
Рекомендуемый возраст (макс)	99 лет	Country of origin (customs)	IN
Требуется сборка	✗	Suitable for country	EUROPE, AMERICAS (EXCEPT BRAZIL), AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND
Страна производства	Индия	Soft projectile	No
Энергопитание		Вес (англ.)	0,29 kg (0.639 lbs)
Необходимое количество аккумуляторов	✓	Package width (imperial)	26,7 cm (10.5")
Тип батареек	AAA	Package depth (imperial)	4,1 cm (1.61")
Число поддерживаемых батарей	3	Package height (imperial)	26,7 cm (10.5")
Напряжение батареи	1,2 V	Масса брутто (англ.)	0,47 kg (1.04 lbs)
Вес и размеры		Package volume (imperial)	0,103 ft³
Вес	290 g	Package volume (SAP)	3,227 m³
Данные об упаковке		Package volume (SAP) (imperial)	0,114 ft³
Ширина упаковки	267 mm	Master (outer) case width (imperial)	25,7 cm (10.1")
Глубина упаковки	41 mm	Master (outer) case length (imperial)	27 cm (10.6")
Высота упаковки	267 mm	Master (outer) case height (imperial)	27,9 cm (11")
Масса брутто	470 g	Master (outer) gross weight (imperial)	3,2 kg (7.05 lbs)
Объем упаковки	2923000 cm³	Master (outer) case volume (imperial)	0,684 ft³
Ассортимент товаров	✗	Master (outer) net weight (imperial)	1,74 kg (3.84 lbs)
Тип упаковки	Открытая коробка	Master (outer) case volume (SAP)	0,019 m³
Содержимое упаковки		Master (outer) case volume (SAP) (imperial)	0,684 ft³
Батарейки в комплекте	✓	Package description (shipping unit)	MASTER CARTON
Количество батареек в комплекте	3 шт	WEEE active	✓
Характеристики поставщика		WEEE amount	0,06
Языки на упаковке	Португальский, Французский, Английский, GER, Испанский		

Характеристики поставщика		Технические характеристики	
Год	2020	WEEE amount (scale)	>0.2 & <=0.5
Батарея		WEEE scale number	03
Технология батареи	Щелочной	WEEE width (imperial)	20,5 cm (8.07")
Вес батареи	11,4 g	WEEE width	20,5 cm
Технические характеристики		WEEE depth (imperial)	20,5 cm (8.07")
Опасные грузы	✗	WEEE depth	20,5 cm
Размеры батареи	44.5 x 10.5 mm	WEEE height (imperial)	2,5 cm (0.984")
Название батареи (IEC)	LR03	WEEE height	2,5 cm
Съемная батарея	✓	WEEE weight	292 g
Название батареи (примечание)	MICRO,MICROLIGHT,MN2400,MX2400	Cardboard weight (primary packaging)	Коробка (упаковка): 540g
Описание материала	ABS,ELECTRONICS,HIPS	Cardboard weight (inner packaging)	Вставка: 339g
Product material/percentage	АБС-пластик: 48.2%; Ударопрочный полистирол (HIPS): 41%	Cardboard weight (transit packaging)	{'en-gb': 'Transit Lid: 74g; Outer Carton: 350g', 'en-us': 'Transit Lid: 74g; Outer Carton: 350g'}
Pallet height (imperial)	178,8 cm (70.4")	Paper weight (primary packaging)	Скобы: 7g
Pallet type (note)	GP	Paper weight (inner packaging)	{'en-gb': 'Part/Warming Sheet: 118g', 'en-us': 'Part/Warming Sheet: 118g'}
Pallet width (imperial)	80 cm (31.5")	Material Safety Data Sheet (MSDS)	✗
Master (outer) cases per 1/2 pallet	32 шт	Pallet depth (imperial)	120 cm (47.2")
Master (outer) cases per 1/4 pallet	16 шт	Логистические данные	
Aerosol indicator	✗	Длина паллеты	120 cm
Art material	✗	Высота паллеты	178,8 cm
Chemical substance	✗	Количество коробок в палете	80 шт
Children product certificate	✓	Количество слоев в палете	5 шт
Contains ball	✗	Количество продуктов в одном ряду	96 шт
Contains balloon	✗	Количество в палете	480 шт
CPSIA regulated	✓	Ширина мастер-картона	257 mm
EU Declaration of Conformity (DoC)	✗	Длина мастер-картона	270 mm
Electrical transformer	✗	Высота мастер-картона	279 mm
Electronics	✗	Вес нетто картонного короба	1,74 kg
Fan consumer indicator	✗	Количество в мастер-картоне	6 шт
Food indicator	✗	Объем мастер-картона	19000 cm³
Hazardous material	✗	Вес мастер-картона	3,2 kg
IP sensitive	✗		
Proposition 65	✗		
Safety data sheet	✗		
Small parts warning	✗		
Substance not for human consumption	✓		
Suffocation warning	✗		
Test reports	✓		
Wood certificate	✗		
Warranty required	✗		



5010993686179



5010993686186

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity. Automated scraping, data mining, or harvesting for the purpose of training machine learning models, neural networks, or artificial intelligence systems is strictly prohibited without a commercial license.